Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Part Number Operator
Interface
Power
Supply
Software (Prog.
Cables Included)

Starter Kits
The HG1F is bright enough to be read easily in sunlight.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Part Numbers Controller Type Software (Prog.
Cables Included)
SMARTSTART-BAC-D 12 I/0, 120-240V AC/DC w/o LCD WindLGC
SMARTSTART-BDC-D 12 I/0, 12/24V DC w/o LCD WindLGC
SMARTSTART-HAC-D 12 I/0, 120-240V AC/DC w/ LCD WindLGC
SMARTSTART-HDC-D 12 I/0, 12/24V DC w/ LCD WindLGC
IDEC SmartRelay Starter Kits
Part Numbers Controller Type Power
Supply
Software (Prog.
Cables Included)
MM-SMART-10 10 I/O All-in-One CPU – WindLDR
MM-SMART-16 16 I/O All-in-One CPU – WindLDR
MM-SMART-20 20 I/O Slim CPU 15W WindLDR
MM-SMART-24 24 I/O All-in-One CPU – WindLDR
MM-SMART-40 40 I/O Slim CPU 15W WindLDR
MM-PENTRA-16 16 I/Os Slim CPU 30W WindLDR
MM-PENTRA-24 24 I/Os All-in-One CPU – WindLDR
MicroSmart PLC Kits
IDEC SmartRelays are a cost-e�ective solution to your simple logic
controls. It’s an ideal replacement for your relay control system on small
I/O sequencing applications. One IDEC SmartRelay can replace all the

in a very compact housing.
The MicroSmart and MicroSmart Pentra Starter Kits are a great way to
achieve the performance you’re looking for in your system, without breaking
the bank. Micro-PLCs are used in a wide area of applications, such as:
• Food and Beverage Equipment
• Packaging Machinery
• Printing Press Equipment
• Water treatment plants & systems
• Mail sorting equipment
• Oil & Gas re�nery equipment
IDEC SmartRelay Starter Kits
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Part Numbers Operator Interface** Controller Type Power
Supply
MM-SMART-16-HG2F-M HG2F 5.7” Mono STN 16 I/O All-in-One CPU 15W
MM-SMART-20-HG2F-M HG2F 5.7” Mono STN 20 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-24-HG2F-M HG2F 5.7” Mono STN 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 15W
MM-SMART-40-HG2F-M HG2F 5.7” Mono STN 40 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-16-HG2F-C HG2F 5.7” Color STN 16 I/O All-in-One CPU 15W
MM-SMART-20-HG2F-C HG2F 5.7” Color STN 20 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-24-HG2F-C HG2F 5.7” Color STN 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 15W
MM-SMART-40-HG2F-C HG2F 5.7” Color STN 40 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-20-HG3F HG3F 10.4” Color TFT 20 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-24-HG3F HG3F 10.4” Color TFT 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 60W
MM-SMART-20-HG4F HG4F 12.1” Color TFT 20 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-24-HG4F HG4F 12.1” Color TFT 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 60W
MM-PENTRA-16-HG1F HG1F 4.6” Mono STN 16 I/O Slim CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-24-HG1F HG1F 4.6” Mono STN 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-16-HG2F-C HG2F 5.7” Color STN 16 I/O Slim CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-24-HG2F-C HG2F 5.7” Color STN 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-16-HG3F HG3F 10.4” Color TFT 16 I/O Slim CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-24-HG3F HG3F 10.4” Color TFT 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-16-HG4F HG4F 12.1” Color TFT 16 I/O Slim CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-24-HG4F HG4F 12.1” Color TFT 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 30W
M
ic
ro
Sm